Type | HS Country |Quantity 1| Unit 1| FAS Value

Reads:

Reads:

Reads:

Reads:

Reads:

Reads:

Should Read:

Should Read:

Should Read:

Should Read:

Should Read:

Should Read:

1
1

Exports AUGUST 2008

2309901050
2309901050

2309901050
2309901050

2309901050
2309901050

2309901050
2309901050

2309901050
2309901050

2309901050
2309901050

Mexico
Mexico

Ecuador
Ecuador

Brazil

Brazil

Argentina
Argentina

Belgium
Belgium

Turkey
Turkey

121,163 ' t
1,283 t

4,689 t
198 t

13,996 t
510 t

2,605 t
18 't

18,019 t
37t

404 t
74t

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233




	The Print Procedure
	Data Set WORK.EXP2


