Exports AUGUST 2008

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	1	2309901050	Mexico	121,163	t	
Should Read:	1	2309901050	Mexico	1,283	t	
Reads:	1	2309901050	Ecuador	4,689	t	
Should Read:	1	2309901050	Ecuador	198	t	
Reads:	1	2309901050	Brazil	13,996	t	
Should Read:	1	2309901050	Brazil	510	t	
Reads:	1	2309901050	Argentina	2,605	t	
Should Read:	1	2309901050	Argentina	18	t	
Reads:	1	2309901050	Belgium	18,019	t	
Should Read:	1	2309901050	Belgium	37	t	
Reads:	1	2309901050	Turkey	404	t	
Should Read:	1	2309901050	Turkey	74	t	